Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

141 - Florence City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

3/6/2014 2:15:07 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE
Budget Actual
$408,338.95 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $4.47
$0.00 $0.00
$408,338.95 $4.47
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$2,246,764.95 $625,241.25
$0.00 $0.00
$2,246,764.95 $625,241.25
$1,997,984.00 $720,099.15
$0.00 $0.00
$1,997,984.00 $720,099.15
$159,558.00 $94,862.37
$236,610.00 $239,532.86
$396,168.00 $334,395.23

For Fiscal Year 2014, Fiscal Period 04

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($408,338.95)
$0.00
$4.47
$0.00

($408,334.48)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,621,523.70
$0.00
$1,621,523.70

($1,277,884.85)
$0.00
($1,277,884.85)

($64,695.63)
$2,922.86
($61,772.77)

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$517,475.00
$0.00
$2,694,247.00
$0.00
$3,211,722.00

$482,000.00
$118,000.00
$400,000.00
$0.00
$36,000.00
$11,952,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$12,988,000.00

$0.00
$1,997,984.00
($1,997,984.00)

($11,774,262.00)
$22,788,812.00
$11,014,550.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$0.00
$1,350,885.39
$0.00
$1,350,885.39

$27,042.98
$39,210.49
$27,930.00
$0.00
$3,725.00
$2,016,771.84
$0.00

$0.00
$2,114,680.31

$0.00
$720,099.15
($720,099.15)

($1,483,894.07)
$20,758,782.15
$19,274,888.08

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($517,475.00)
$0.00
($1,343,361.61)
$0.00
($1,860,836.61)

$454,957.02
$78,789.51
$372,070.00
$0.00
$32,275.00
$9,935,228.16
$0.00

$0.00
$10,873,319.69

$0.00
$1,277,884.85
$1,277,884.85

$10,290,367.93
($2,030,029.85)
$8,260,338.08
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